o E

o m

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

24,
25.

26.

Members
Block, Marty
Hancock, Loni
Huff, Bob
Leyva, Connie M.
Mendoza, Tony
Monning, Bill
Pan, Richard
Vidak, Andy

AB 575
AB 735
AB 934
AB 1014

AB 1084
AB 1426
AB 1449

AB 1583
AB 1639

AB 1644

AB 1711
AB 1721
AB 1741
AB 1823
AB 1835

AB 1876
AB 2017
AB 2137

AB 2285
AB 2306
AB 2316
AB 2364

AB 2546

AB 2548
AB 2664

AB 2822

O'Donnell Instructional materials: follow up adoptions.

Ridley-Thomas Postsecondary education: Student Athlete Bill of Rights.

Bonilla Certificated school employees.

Thurmond Education finance: Safe Neighborhoods and Schools Fund:
Learning Communities for School Success Program.

Bonilla Charter schools: for-profit entities.

Cooper After school programs.

Lopez Student financial aid: California Community College Transfer
Cal Grant Entitlement Program.

Santiago Community colleges: enroliment fee waiver.

Maienschein Pupil health: The Eric Paredes Sudden Cardiac Arrest
Prevention Act.

Bonta School-based early mental health intervention and
prevention services.

McCarty University of California: nonresident student enroliment.

Medina Student financial aid: Cal Grant Program.

Rodriguez California College Promise Innovation Grant Program.

Bonilla California Cancer Clinical Trials Program.

Holden California Private Postsecondary Education Act of 2009:
minimum operating standards: exemptions.

Lopez Pupils: diploma alternatives: language options.

McCarty College Mental Health Services Program.

Santiago Postsecondary education: University of California: student
transfers.

McCarty State employment: former foster youth.

Frazier Juvenile court school pupils.

O'Donnell School facilities: leasing property.

Holden Public postsecondary education: community colleges:
exemption from nonresident tuition.

Calderon Pupil instruction: history-social science curriculum
framework: financial literacy.

Weber School accountability: statewide accountability system.

[rwin University of California: innovation and entrepreneurship
expansion.

Chiu Student financial aid: Student Success and Support

California State Senate

EDUCATION

gt

%/: i
g
CAROL LIU
CHAIR

AGENDA

Wednesday, June 29, 2016
9 a.m. -- John L. Burton Hearing Room (4203)

BILLS HEARD IN SIGN-IN ORDER

Staff Director
Kathleen Chavira

Principal Consultant
Lenin DelCastillo
Lynn Lorber
Olgalilia Ramirez

Committee Assistant
Vanessa Nancarrow
Irma Kam

State Capitol, Room 2083
(916) 651-4105
FAX: (916) 445-7799

Program: emergency student financial assistance.



27. AB 2826 Weber

28. AB 2163 Low
29. AB 2336 Olsen

*  Proposed Consent

** proposed Consent as amended

Teachers: evaluation and assessment.

VOTE ONLY

California State University: appointment of campus presidents.
Special education: substitute teachers.



