Members Block, Marty Hancock, Loni Huff, Bob Leyva, Connie M. Mendoza, Tony Monning, Bill Pan, Richard Vidak, Andy

California State Senate Education



Staff Director Kathleen Chavira

Principal Consultant

Lenin DelCastillo Lynn Lorber Olgalilia Ramirez

Committee Assistant

Vanessa Nancarrow Irma Kam

State Capitol, Room 2083 (916) 651-4105 FAX: (916) 445-7799

AGENDA

Wednesday, June 29, 2016 9 a.m. -- John L. Burton Hearing Room (4203)

BILLS HEARD IN SIGN-IN ORDER

	1.	AB 575	O'Donnell	Instructional materials: follow up adoptions.
*	2.	AB 735	Ridley-Thomas	Postsecondary education: Student Athlete Bill of Rights.
	3.	AB 934	Bonilla	Certificated school employees.
	4.	AB 1014	Thurmond	Education finance: Safe Neighborhoods and Schools Fund: Learning Communities for School Success Program.
	5.	AB 1084	Bonilla	Charter schools: for-profit entities.
	6.	AB 1426	Cooper	After school programs.
	7.	AB 1449	Lopez	Student financial aid: California Community College Transfer Cal Grant Entitlement Program.
	8.	AB 1583	Santiago	Community colleges: enrollment fee waiver.
*	9.	AB 1639	Maienschein	Pupil health: The Eric Paredes Sudden Cardiac Arrest Prevention Act.
	10.	AB 1644	Bonta	School-based early mental health intervention and prevention services.
	11.	AB 1711	McCarty	University of California: nonresident student enrollment.
	12.	AB 1721	Medina	Student financial aid: Cal Grant Program.
	13.	AB 1741	Rodriguez	California College Promise Innovation Grant Program.
	14.	AB 1823	Bonilla	California Cancer Clinical Trials Program.
	15.	AB 1835	Holden	California Private Postsecondary Education Act of 2009: minimum operating standards: exemptions.
	16.	AB 1876	Lopez	Pupils: diploma alternatives: language options.
	17.	AB 2017	McCarty	College Mental Health Services Program.
*	18.	AB 2137	Santiago	Postsecondary education: University of California: student transfers.
	19.	AB 2285	McCarty	State employment: former foster youth.
	20.	AB 2306	Frazier	Juvenile court school pupils.
	21.	AB 2316	O'Donnell	School facilities: leasing property.
	22.	AB 2364	Holden	Public postsecondary education: community colleges: exemption from nonresident tuition.
	23.	AB 2546	Calderon	Pupil instruction: history-social science curriculum framework: financial literacy.
	24.	AB 2548	Weber	School accountability: statewide accountability system.
	25.	AB 2664	Irwin	University of California: innovation and entrepreneurship expansion.
	26.	AB 2822	Chiu	Student financial aid: Student Success and Support Program: emergency student financial assistance.

▶ 27. AB 2826 Weber

Teachers: evaluation and assessment.

VOTE ONLY

28. AB 2163 Low29. AB 2336 Olsen

California State University: appointment of campus presidents. Special education: substitute teachers.

^{*} Proposed Consent

^{**} Proposed Consent as amended